
 

 

 

 

 
SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2024-25 

TIME TABLE 

 

Date Day Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 

20-02-2025 Thursday Value Education Value Education Value Education 

21-02-2025 Friday Writing/Dictation Writing/Dictation English Language 

22-02-2025 Saturday G.K G.K G.K 

23-02-2025 Sunday - - - 

24-02-2025 Monday English Language English Language English Literature 

25-02-2025 Tuesday - - - 

26-02-2025 Wednesday - - - 

27-02-2025 Thursday - - - 

28-02-2025 Friday Hindi Computer Studies Social Studies 

01-03-2025 Saturday Mathematics Mathematics Hindi 

02-03-2025 Sunday - - - 

03-03-2025 Monday 
Environmental 

Studies 
English Literature Mathematics 

04-03-2025 Tuesday Reading/Recitation Hindi Computer Studies 

05-03-2025 Wednesday Computer Studies Reading/Recitation Science 

06-03-2025 Thursday English Literature 
Environmental 

Studies 

Listening and 

Speaking Skills 

07-03-2025 Friday - - Writing/Dictation 

 

Note: 

The examination of the following graded subjects will be taken during teaching periods. 

i) Art – 15/02/25 

ii) S.U.P.W – 17/02/25 

 


